
 

 
 
 

 

ATTENDEE LIST 
ALTERNATIVE WATER SOURCE PROGRAM 

CONTRACTOR OUTREACH EVENT 
November 16, 2023 

 
Name Organization Email Phone 

Tim Gallagher Pipefitters Local 597 UA tgallagher@pf597.org  708-243-0103 

Nate Rickard US Pipeline, Inc nrickard@uspipeline.com 218-428-1675 

Michael Szabla 
CWI 

Advanced Welding & 
Equipment, Pipefitters Local 
597 

michaelwszabla@gmail.com 708-205-4559 

Anooj Kothari AMERICAN Ductile 
Iron/SpiralWeld Steel Pipe 

akothari@american-usa.com 920-860-6176 

Phil Marin AMERICAN Pipe pmarin@american-usa.com 630-215-8588 

Ken Davis Thompson Pipe Group kdavis@thompsonpipegroup.com 614-440-5441 

Doc Gregory  PipeFitters LU597 dgregory@pf597.org 815-210-5612 

Sean Furlong Precision Pipeline Sean.furlong@precisionpipelinellc.com 773-332-4749 

Dan Zirbel Super Excavators, Inc. danz@superexcavators.com 262-202-3560 

Mike 
Usterbowski 

Sherwin Williams Michael.s.usterbowski@sherwin.com 847-757-1836 

Kevin Zei Sherwin Williams Kevin.f.zei@sherwin.com 262-202-3560 

Raymond Moen CBI Services, LLC Ray.moen@mcdermott.com 815-341-3911 

Chris Drey Village of Romeoville cdrey@romeoville.org 815-378-4061 

Matt Congoran Village of Romeoville mcongoran@romeoville.org 815-693-5309 

Lien Dastgir KAD Engineering PLLC Lien.gastgir@kadengineeringgroup.com 630-881-3823 

Joe Barrett Advanced Welding  Boilerup23@yahoo.com 708-277-3471 

Gary Lewis Northwest Pipe Company glewis@nwpipe.com 614-537-7549 

Mark Matelski Continental Steel Tank 
Company 

Markmatelskicst@gmail.com 773-779-1766 
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Anthony Bucaro Trine Construction Corp Anthony.bucaro@trineconstruction.com 630-417-6786 

Scott Phillips Garney Construction sphillips@garney.com 816-401-0424 

Mark Duncan Walsh Construction mduncan@walshgroup.com 412-475-5615 

Brian Vander 
Molen 

Steve Spiess Construction, Inc.  bvmolen@spiessco.com 815-469-2333 

Rafal 
Grabczynski 

Austin Tyler Construction rafal@austin-tyler.com 815-726-1090 

Steven Juzwiak AMERICAN Flow Control sjuzwiak@american-usa.com 269-779-5311 

Bob Mack WSP USA Robert.mack@wsp.com  847-420-3413 

Richard Hussey LAI, Ltd. rhussey@lai-ltd.com  847-392-0990 

Erica Ray Cathodic Protection 
Management 

ericac@cpm-cpm.com  630-313-5784 

Rogelio De Las 
Casas 

De Las Casas CP ro@delascasascp.com  815-216-8999 / 
312-835-0272 

Jason Cox Len Cox & Sons Excavating jason@lencoxandsons.com  815-482-0433 

James Kozicki  GSG Consultants jkozicki@gsg-consultants.com  312-545-3037 

Daniela Salinas 
Proa 

The HOH Group dsalinas@hohgroup.com  630-677-3733 

Mark Pavlis LiUNA Laborer’s Local 75 mpavlis@laborers75.com  630-688-4856 

Jacky Huang American Backhoe Services jhuang@americanbackhoeservice.com  872-262-6598 

Todd Vicsik HYLAN (dba Western Utility) tvicsik@hylan.com  708-879-1015 

Mark Fournier Walsh Construction mfournier@walshgroup.com  312-656-4410 

Madison 
Thomas 

Kokosing Industrial, Inc. mthomas@kokosing.biz  579-780-3966 

Shawn Lantis CB&I Storage Tank Solutions 
LLC 

Shawn.lantis@mcdermott.com  815-439-6539 

Josh Bohanon Walsh Construction jbohanon@walshgroup.com  317-710-8176 

Kurt Korrigan V3 Companies kcorrigan@v3co.com  847-417-0072 

Shane Elliott Elliott Electric, INC shane@elliottelectric.net  815-693-1928 

Glenda Curry Landmark Structures gcurry@teamlandmark.com  817-751-5917 

Sheldon Traxler  CB&I Services  Sheldon.traxler@mcdermott.com  815-342-1074 

Ryan Hill Airy’s. INC. Ryan.hill@airys.com  708-259-0009 
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Brian Broderick Austin Tyler Construction bbroderick@austin-tyler.com  815-726-1090 

Dan Mankivsky Cathodic Protection 
Management 

danm@cpm-cpm.com  630-740-2497 

Kyle Melcher Michels Kmelcher2@michels.us  920-539-0965 

Todd Ray U.S. Pipe Todd.ray@us-pipe.com  815-529-1018 

Bob Wedell Metropolitan Industries bwedell@metropolitanind.com  815-886-9200 

Anthony 
Rendina 

Swallow Const. Corp. anthony@swallowconstruction.net  630-417-6786 

Bob Gatto  Swallow Const. Corp. bob@swallowconstruction.net  630-512-9900 

Matt Gerber Acqua Contractors mgerber@acquacontractors.com 847-987-5956 

Annie Chen Guy F. Construction  Annie.chen@gmail.com 512-781-8261 

Justin 
Gustafson 

Boilermakers Local One jgustafson@boilermakersone.org 815-634-2555 

Mark Cox D. Construction, Inc. m.cox@dconstruction.com 815-634-2555 

Keith Girup  Metropolitan Industries kgirup@metropolitanind.com 815-886-9200 

Olalekan 
Ogedengbe 

Ogden Engineering and 
Construction PLLC 

lekoged@gmail.com 
lekan.ogedengbe@ogdenec.com 

224-469-7990 

 


